
TOWNSHIP OF GREENWICH
PLANNING/ZONING BOARD

JANUARY 6, 2025
REORGANIZATION AND REGULAR MEETING

to the extent known

1. Call to Order – “Adequate notice of this meeting was provided in compliance with the Open
Public Meetings Act by notifying the South Jersey Times on December 3, 2024”.

2. Swearing-In Appointments

3. Procedure for Alternates

4. Nomination for Chairman

5. Nomination for Vice-Chairman

6. Roll Call

7. Appointment of Solicitor

8. Appointment of Secretary

9. Setting Meeting Dates

Suggested Dates:

● Monday, February 3, 2025
● Monday, March 3, 2025
● Monday, April 7, 2025
● Monday, May 5, 2025
● Monday, June 2, 2025
● Monday, July 7, 2025
● Monday, August 4, 2025
● Monday, September 8, 2025 (due to Labor Day)
● Monday, October 6, 2025
● Monday, November 3, 2025
● Monday, December 3, 2025

10. Approval of Minutes
December 2, 2024

11. Applications
James Orr, Application #01-2025
Block 16 Lot 12, 225 Old Mill Road



12. Resolutions
None

13. Old Business

Cross-Acceptance

Historic District Lines

14. New Business

15. Bill Review
None

16. Public Comment
We have now reached the public comment portion of our meeting. Anyone who would like to
address the Board, please state your name and address your concerns. Please limit your
comments to approximately 5 minutes.

17. Adjournment


